Suite #

101
105

201
204
206
208
209

301
306
307
308
309

408

501
508

PHO1
PHO2
PHO3
PHO4
PHO5

Model

DEPENCIER
ALDAGE

FERLAND
DUMFORD
ALDAGE
BRENNAN
AIKMAN

FERLAND
ALDAGE
CASSIDY
BRENNAN
AIKMAN

BRENNAN

FERLAND
BRENNAN

DONNELLY
SAMPSON
BALCOMB
BYGROVE
THYNNE

Bedrooms

2 Bedroom
1 Bedroom + Den

1 Bedroom
2 Bedroom
1 Bedroom+ den
1 Bedroom + den
1 Bedroom

1 Bedroom

1 Bedroom + den
Studio

1 Bedroom + den
1 Bedroom

1 Bedroom + den

1 Bedroom
1 Bedroom+ den

2 Bedroom
2 Bedroom
2 Bedroom
2 Bedroom
2 Bedroom

SQ.FT
1116
867

834
1041
3868
802
660

834
368
488
802
660

802

834
802

1306
1278
1167
1286
1306

Price
368.124.00
306,384.00

267,797.00
349,382.00
303.,077.00
303.,077.00
214,877.00

268,899.00
304,179.00
155,342.00
304,129.00
215,979.00

305,282.00

264,332.00
291,795.00

560,907.00
517,545.00
474,495.00
544,524.00
548,934.00

HST Included. Prices subject to change without notice. Condo Fees $0.36 per sq.ft, includes heating and cooling.
A parking space maybe purchased for $35,000. Prices as marked as of July28th,2017.

$10,000 upgrades subject to change without notice.



